
FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 ROUND 1

24 - 26 March 2023
Result Practice 2
TVS ASIA One Make Championship

Buriram - 4554mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap
Max

SpeedEntrant Laps
13 PIYAWAT PATOOMYOS (THA) 51 206.8101:50.012TVS APAC HE RR310

11 MD MUZAKKIR MOHAMED (MAS) 7 0.8582 0.858 204.5111:50.870TVS APAC HE RR310

10 MD RAMDAN ROSLI (MAS) 4 0.5383 1.396 208.491:51.408TVS APAC HE RR310

1 VORAPONG MALAHUAN (THA) 11 0.0024 1.398 207.6111:51.410TVS APAC HE RR310

2 DECKY TIARNO ALDY (INA) 4 0.5315 1.929 208.8101:51.941TVS APAC HE RR310

8 KERWIN EINS CHANG (PHI) 6 0.3866 2.315 206.081:52.327TVS APAC HE RR310

6 JAGAN KUMAR (IND) 6 0.0517 2.366 207.2101:52.378TVS APAC HE RR310

5 ARSYAD RUSYDI (SIN) 5 0.3088 2.674 212.5101:52.686TVS APAC HE RR310

14 DARANPOB ** THONGYOY (THA) 5 0.2709 2.944 204.5101:52.956TVS APAC HE RR310

4 KY AHMED (IND) 3 0.00610 2.950 202.261:52.962TVS APAC HE RR310

3 FUGO TANAKA (JPN) 2 0.29211 3.242 205.641:53.254TVS APAC HE RR310

7 DEEPAK RAVIKUMAR (IND) 4 0.28912 3.531 208.881:53.543TVS APAC HE RR310

12 TAIYO SAITO (JPN) 11 0.32413 3.855 205.6111:53.867TVS APAC HE RR310

9 LOUIS ABELHARD (INA) 4 1.54214 5.397 207.691:55.409TVS APAC HE RR310

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:50.012  in lap  5  by nbr. 13 : PIYAWAT PATOOMYOS ()

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Chang International Circuit
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